Dr. Nathie Marbury Scholarship Application

General Data & Signature Sheet.

The Western Pennsylvania School for the Deaf is honored to offer the Dr. Nathie Marbury Scholarship. Dr. Marbury had a profound impact on the Western Pennsylvania School for the Deaf and the larger Deaf community. Please complete and sign the form below and submit it with your application packet.

Name:		
Home Address		
Phone/VP #	Email:	
University / college attending this fall:		
I am accepted to this college/university. (pleas	e circle) YES / NO	

The scholarship requires two letters of recommendation from non-relatives. Letter of recommendation should be mailed directly to - Western Pennsylvania School for the Deaf, Dr. Nathie Marbury Memorial Scholarship, 300 East Swissvale Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15218, Attn: Mr. Greg Mendenhall. Please provide a short description of those writing letters on your behalf.

Full Name	Relationship to student	Email

To the best of my knowledge, I declare that the above information and all materials included in my completed application to the Dr. Nathie Marbury Memorial Scholarship are true, and if awarded the scholarship, I will use all money as outlined above.

Signature	Date

Completed scholarship applications should be mailed to: Western Pennsylvania School for the Deaf, Dr. Nathie Marbury Memorial Scholarship, 300 East Swissvale Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15218, Attn: Mr. Greg Mendenhall.